-
.

G
-

-

.
q%w
.
D

) o
W%%%
.

. \»WW W\MMM«MW%\WM\NMM&@NM
.

.

34513491~

i w

.
%w

I No
-

Seria
-
.

ine

(For Model 851Z0)

Eng

I
@
g
ar
v
=
—
=
— )
(=

.

.
L

Model

ine




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+Cummins+LT10+C+85ZII+Engine+Parts+Manual

PART NAME

PART NUMBER

EMEINE moDEL

ENGINE ASSY

25B0370L.000

LT e~ -




ET4-105 105-2

SYM PART NUMBER PART NAME UNIT SERTAL wunpnnnnnbunssr R E M A R K § senszsganstass
8oL Q. TY (A 8) N P D (A) (B) (C) (DY (E) svser REMARK v4yey
001A YE3027252 HOUSING 1 513491~

002A YE3039114 GASKET 1 513491~

004A YE3009317 BOLT 2 513491= (M10 X 100 P1,50)
Q054 YE3018074 BOLT 3 513491~ (M10 X 125 P1,50)
006A YE3335045 BOLT 14 513491~ (M10 X 35 P1.50)
007A YE3009330 WASHER. PLAIN 22 513491=

011A YE3036250 COVER 1 513491~ YOl

012A YE156810 BREATHER ASSY 1 513491~ o1

013A YE3018187 BOLT 14 513491-

0L14A YE3034855 GASKET 1 513491~ Y02

015A YE3034858 SPACER 7 14 513491~ 02

016A YE3034856 INSULATOR 14 513491~ Y03

017A YE3027633 WASHER. PLAIN 1 513491~ a3



2, CYLINDER BLOCK



211-3:

SYM
BOL
031A
032A
035A
036A
037A
038A
039A
040A
051A
052A
053A
054A
071A
072A
073A
074A
075A

076A

PART NUMBER

YE3801138
YE3335047
YE3027694
YE3027718
YE3028493
YE3035942
YE3600925
YE3335044
YE3047311
YE3034836
YE3048630
YE3009330
YE3010495
YE3027640
YE3027641
YE3027705
YE3028533

YE3600670

ET4=211

PART NAME

SEAL KIT

BOLT

PLATE

GASKET

80OLT

PLATE

GASKET

BOLT

SUPPORT

BOLT

BOLT

WASHER. PLAIN
BOLT

COVER

GASKET

BOLT

WASHER, PLAIN

WASHER, SPRING

UNIT
@+TY

SERTAL

(A)

513491~
513491~
513691
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491=-
513491~
513491-
513491~
513491-
513491~

513491-

(B)

wrpnutgsadentsr R E M A R K S seshsspanesais

N P D (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) +veer REMARK 4evon

QK3

(M10 X 60 P1,50)

(M10 X 30 P1.50)

(M10 X 25 P1.50)



233-1

ET4-233  PISTON, CONNECTING ROD AND CAMSHAFT

L

13 57D)
! 14 (U.5.=025)
AN 15 (U.5.=050)

18 (U.8.=0.75)

11~f} ! 17 (U.S.=1.00)

L7-233--1-0



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+Cummins+LT10+C+85ZII+Engine+Parts+Manual

ET4=311 311-2

SYM PART NUMBER PART NAME UNTT SERTAL raunsspannzaitdr R E M AR K S #sstscssaspnses
8oL Q.TY (A) [4-2] N P D (A) (B) (C) (D) (EY +uvss REMARK o
001A YE3600880 COOLER ASSY» OlIL 1 513491~

002A YE3023004 HOSE 2 513491

003A YE3026806 BAND+ HOSE 4 513491~

004A YE3032099 O-RING 2 513491~

0054 YE3335003 BOLT 4 513491- (M10 X 30 P1,50)
008A YE3009330 WASHER, PLAIN 9 513491~

009A YE3018010 BOLT 4 513491~ (M10 X 150 P1,50)
01CA YE3024471 GASKET 1 513491~

O11A YE3335003 BOLT 5 513491

012A YE3821325 HEAD ASSY 1 513491~ Y0l

013A YE200819 D1sC 1 513491« 01

014A YE251152 SPRING 1 513491~ 01

0154 YE253957 RING, RETAINER 1 513491~ 01

016A YE3008466 PLUG 1 513491~ 01

017A YE3013786 PLUG 1 513491 01

018A YE3027463 ADAPTER 1 513491~ 01

019A YE3033041 HEAD 1 513491~ Q1

0204 YE3032693 PLUG 1 513491~ 01

Q214 YE3034578 ADAPTER 1 513491~ 53

022A YE3313279 CARTRIDGEs FILTER 1 513491= (LF-670)

0234 YE3304232 CARTRIDGE. FILTER 1 513491~ (LF=7T7T)



422-1

ET4-422  FUEL INJECTOR

15

—&
|
/

LT-422--1-0



SYM
8oL
001A
002A
Q054
006A
Q07A
008A
009A
010A
011A
012A
013A
014A
015A
016A
017A
019A
0204
021A
022A
023A
024A
025A
026A
027A
028A

029A

PART NUMBER

YE3035678
YE3801179
YES16002

YES16054

YE145564

YE160586

YEAR12732
YE3017205
YE3019600
YE3022153
YE3026145
YE3035679
YE3026147
YE3027223
YE3028134
YE3035157
YE3031805
YE3335044
YE3031805
YE3008466
YE3008468
YE3008470
YE3009329
YE3031808
YE3031809

YE3335003

ET4=-501

PART NAME

PUMP, WATER
REPAIR KIT
BEARING. BALL
BEARING. BALL
O~RING

RINGy SNAP
SEAL ASSY
RING. SNAP
SEAL. OIL
BOLT+ SOCKET
COVER
[MPELLER
SHAFT

GEAR

BOLT

SUPPORT
GASKET

BOLT

GASKET

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

WASHER+ PLAIN
CONNECTOR
TUBE

BOLT

UNIT
Q.TY

SERTAL

(A

513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491
513491~
513491
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491-
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491
513491~
513491

513491~

(8>

Ty e s 2 T2

N P D (A) (B) (C) (D) (E)

Y01
QK1
01 K1
01 K1
01 K1
[ &
01 K1
01 K1
01 K1
ol
01
01 K1
01
01
01 K1
01
01 K1
0L

REMARKS

501-2

FHNFRB BRI

Weers REMARK 4o4is

(M10 X 40 P1,50)

(M10 X 25 P1,50)

(M10 X 30 P1,50)



SYM
BOL
001A
0024
003A
004A
Q035A
006A
007A
008A
009A
010A
011A
012ZA
0134
OlaA
015A
0l6A
0174

020A

PART NUMBER

YES285
YE70111
YE124017
YET08937
YE212740
YE3017506
YE3037422
YE3821074
YE3028519
YE3037425
YE3029507
YE3037424
YE3029509
YE3335003
YE3335059
YES6T0
YE203310

YE203176

ET4=-521

PART NAME

BOLT

BOLT

NUT

NUT

BOLT

SUPPORT
SUPPORT
PULLEY

BELT. V
SPACER

LINK

RETAINER

BOLT

BOLT

WASHER+ PLAIN
WASHER. PLAIN

GENERATOR ASSY

UNIT
Q. TY

SERTAL

(A)

513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491=
513491=
513491~
513491~
513491~
513491

513491

(B)

BRBBLER RSB RR W REMARKS EX R 2T LY T L

NP D (A (B) (C) (D) (E) ,eys+ REMARK 444 0e

(M10 X 70 PL.50)

(M10 X 30 P1.50)

(M12 X 30 P1,73)

REF 541



SYM
BoL
065A
066A
067A
069A
070A
071A
Q72A
073A
Q74A
Q76A
077A

078A

PART NUMBER

YYDR1978756
YYDR1978756
YYDR1964402
YYDR1934478
YYDR1948526
YYDR1948520
YYDR1918047
YYDR1948529
YYDR9415235
YYDR1972977
YYDR1978754

YYDR1978754

ET4=545

PART NAME

cup

cuP

PLUG

SHOE

RETAINER. SPRING
RETAINER, SPRING
SEALy OIL

SHAFT

RINGs SNAP

RINGy FELT

RINGs FELT

RING, FELT

UNIT
Q. TY

SERIAL
(A) [4:3]

513491-519309
513491-519309
513491-519309
513491-519309
513491-519309
513491519309
513491-519309
513491-519309
513491-519309
513491-519309
513491-519309

513491-519309

545-4

EETTEEEIT L L 2] REMARIKS BRBREBREBTRRRS
NP DO (A) (B)Y (C) (D) (E) «syes REMARK 4,40
a2
03

02

02

01
02

03



601-3:

SYM
8oL

034A

035A

PART NUMBER

YE553604

YE3335003

ET4~601
PART NAME UNIT SERTAL
Q.TY Ay (B
WASHER, PLAIN 2 513491-
BOLT ' 1 513491~

snupntasereatrt R E M AR K S z2uésesssssiase

N P D (A) (B) (O) (D) (E)

vreve REMARK veuvs

(M10 X 30 P1.50)



692-1 ET4-692 CYLINDER LINER SET (list only)

SYM PART NUMBER PART NAME UNIT SERTAL sxesenpeenesisr R E M AR K S s#ssssessaszens
BoOL Q+TY (A} (8) NP D (A (B (C) (D) (EY seeer REMARK 4yuve
001A YE3801126 LINER SET [ 513491~ QK1

0024 YE3801125 PISTON AND PIN SET 1 513491~ K1 @K2 223=-1

003A YE3016650 PIN, PISTON 1 513491~ K2 233-2

00&A YE3016652 RING+ SNAP 2 513491~ X2 233-3

0054 YE3037820 PISTON 1 5136491~ K2 233=-4

006A YE3801127 PISTON RING SET 1 513491~ K2 @K3 233-5

007A YE3022599 RINGs PISTON 1 513491~ K3 233-6

008A YE3034765 RING. PISTON 1 513491~ K3 233-7

Q094 YE3034770 RING 1 513491~ K3 233-8

010A YE3801254 LINER SET 1 513491~ Kl QK4 201-37

0l1A YE3040882 LINER. CYLINDER 1 513491~ K& 201-39

012A YE3030915 SEAL 1 513491« K4 201-38



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+Cummins+LT10+C+85ZII+Engine+Parts+Manual

